
7:20 - 9:20A 9:21 - 11:20A 11:21A - 1:20P 1:21 - 3:20P 3:21 - 5:20P 5:21 - 7:20P

YU LIU KOERSTZ MADSEN A LIM KIM YAN LIU EWART SHADOFF SHIBUNO

N. AN A. YANG SHIN ALISON LEE CHIEN O'TOOLE

H.J. CHOI EWING TAVATANAKIT A. JUTANUGARN KHANG WEAVER-WRIGHT

E.H. JI GRANT DELACOUR

ALTERNATES

#1 TEE

LEXI THOMPSON

ROSE ZHANG

NELLY KORDA

STACY LEWIS

KPMG WOMEN'S PGA CHAMPIONSHIP

BALTUSROL GOLF CLUB

Tuesday, June 20, 2023

Official Pro-Am Starting Times & Tees

TIME #10 TEE

ALLISEN CORPUZ

CHEYENNE KNIGHT

MAJA STARK

CARLOTA CIGANDA

MADELENE SAGSTROM

PERNILLA LINDBERG

YUKA SASO

ADITI ASHOK

SEI YOUNG KIM

LEONA MAGUIRE

MARIAH STACKHOUSE

CHARLEY HULL ALBANE VALENZUELA

XIYU LIN

LILIA VU

2:09 PM

2:20 PM

2:31 PM

2:42 PM

2:53 PM

1:14 PM

1:25 PM

1:36 PM

1:47 PM

1:58 PM

12:41 PM

12:52 PM

1:03 PM

8:47 AM

8:58 AM

9:09 AM

9:20 AM

9:31 AM

GABI RUFFELS

P. ANANNARUKARN

ANGEL YIN

7:30 AM

7:41 AM

7:52 AM

8:03 AM

8:14 AM

8:25 AM

8:36 AM GRACE KIM

ANNA NORDQVIST

BROOKE HENDERSON

JENNIFER KUPCHO

MARINA ALEX

HYO JOO KIM

MEL REID

BRIANNA DO

JIN YOUNG KO

CELINE BOUTIER

LIZETTE SALAS

ASHLEIGH BUHAI

NASA HATAOKA

HAE RAN RYU

RUONING YIN

LYDIA KO

STEPHANIE KYRIACOU

ATTAYA THITIKUL

DANIELLE KANG

AYAKA FURUE

HANNAH GREEN

GEORGIA HALL

IN GEE CHUN

CRISTIE KERR

LAURA DAVIES

MINJEE LEE

GABY LOPEZ

NOTE: Players must sign in at the Rules Office or text the Advance Official to register as a Pro-Am Alternate. 


